finalizing the estimated fair value of the net assets acquired as part of the acquisitions closed during 2015 and the
last three quarters of 2014.  The amounts determined on a provisional basis generally relate to net asset
assessments and measurement of the assumed liabilities, including acquired contract liabilities.  The cash
consideration associated with these provisional estimates totals $123,463.

The aggregate impact of acquisition accounting applied in connection with business acquisitions in the three month
period ended March 31, 2015 is as follows:

CONSTELLATION SOFTWARE INC.
Notes to Condensed Consolidated Interim Financial Statements
(In thousands of U.S. dollars, except per share amounts and as otherwise indicated)
Three months ended March 31, 2015 and 2014
(Unaudited)

12

(b) The 2015 business acquisitions had no significant impact on revenues or net income for the three months ended
March 31, 2015.  There was also no significant impact on the Company’s revenues or net income on a pro-forma
basis for the three months ended March 31, 2015.

5. Other assets and other liabilities

(a) Other assets

Public Sector Private Sector Consolidated

Assets acquired:
Cash 1,807$   166$   1,973$
Accounts receivable 9,306   398   9,704
Other current assets 7,685   9   7,694
Property and equipment 1,058   -   1,058
Technology assets 23,590   1,500   25,090
Customer assets 14,055   175   14,230

57,501   2,248   59,749

Liabilities assumed:
Current liabilities 7,264   10   7,274
Deferred revenue 21,334   507   21,841
Deferred income taxes 6,658   -   6,658
Other non-current liabilities 61   -   61

35,317   517   35,834

Goodwill -   21   21

Total consideration 22,184$   1,752$   23,936$

March 31,
2015

December 31,
2014

Prepaid and other current assets 49,439$   41,228$
Investment tax credits recoverable 15,479   13,810
Sales tax receivable 3,310   2,402
Other receivables 5,799   5,854
Total current assets 74,027$   63,294$

Investment tax credits recoverable 9,815$   11,828$
Non-current trade and other receivables 10,340   10,622
Equity accounted investees (i) 14,887   14,242
Work in progress 250   250